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	OA
	NAME
	E-MAIL
	PHONE

	FAA
	Joyce M. Hunter (HQ)
	Joyce.Hunter@faa.gov 
	202-267-4532

	FAA
	Michelle Labov (WJHTC)
	Michelle.Labov@faa.gov 
	609-485-7100

	FAA
	Rita E. Smith (ESA)
	Rita.E.Smith@faa.gov 
	404-305-5255

	FAA
	Kyle Kauffman (ESA)
	Kyle.Kauffman@faa.gov 
	781-238-7010

	FAA
	Sherri Anderson-Beasley(CSA)
	Sherri.Beasley@faa.gov 
	405-954-5550

	FAA
	Mark V. Thierry (CSA)
	Mark.Thierry@faa.gov 
	405-954-5551

	FAA
	Kay Davis (CSA)
	Kay.D.Davis@faa.gov 
	817-222-5035

	FAA
	Charles Luddington (WSA)
	Charles.Luddington@faa.gov 
	907-271-5291

	FAA
	Kesha D. Dunigan (WSA)
	Kesha.Dunigan@faa.gov 
	310-725-3944

	FHWA
	Kirsten Poston
	Kirsten.Poston@dot.gov 
	202-366-9120

	FMCSA
	Carolyn Butler
	Carolyn.Butler@dot.gov 
	202-366-3559

	FRA
	Shandra Whiting
	Shandra.Whiting@dot.gov 
	202-493-6012

	FTA
	Anita Heard
	Anita.Heard@dot.gov 
	202-493-0318

	MARAD
	Daryl Hart
	Daryl.Hart@dot.gov 
	202-366-5065

	NHTSA
	Regina Morgan (RA matters)
	Regina.Morgan@dot.gov 
	202-366-8046

	NHTSA
	Terrence Webster (All other DPM matters)
	Terrance.Webster@dot.gov 
	202-366-5544

	OIG
	LaToya Davis 
	Latoya.Davis@oig.dot.gov 
	202-366-6655

	OST
	Yvette Rivera
	Yvette.Rivera@dot.gov 
	202-366-5131

	OST
	Yvette Rivera
	Yvette.Rivera@dot.gov 
	202-366-5131

	PHMSA
	Rosanne Goodwill
	Rosanne.goodwill@dot.gov 
	202-366-6580

	SLSDC
	Julie Kuenzler         
	Julie.Kuenzler@dot.gov 
	315-764-3230

	Volpe
	Tammy Taylor
	Tammy.Taylor@dot.gov 
	617-494-3462
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